Invitation for Bids No . PW18-06				Redgwick Construction Co		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	
Maude Ave Bikeway & Streetscape				21 Hegenberger Ct.		3826 Depot Rd.	,
TR-15/03-17				Oakland, CA 94621		Hayward, CA 945	45
				Bob Rahebi		Johnny Zanette	
BID ITEMS		UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$79,850.00	\$79,850.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$134,557.00	\$134,557.00	\$143,133.00	\$143,133.00
3	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
5	Project Information Sign	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
6	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00
7	Pavement Failure Repair	SF	8,560	\$9.75	\$83,460.00	\$14.25	\$121,980.00
8	Base Failure Repair	SF	815	\$19.00	\$15,485.00	\$24.00	\$19,560.00
9	Slurry Seal (Type III)	SY	19,740	\$3.35	\$66,129.00	\$3.60	\$71,064.00
10	Crack Sealing	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
11	Roadway Excavation	CY	535	\$205.00	\$109,675.00	\$225.00	\$120,375.00
12	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	406	\$200.00	\$81,200.00	\$225.00	\$91,350.00
13	Minor Concrete (Driveway)	SF	615	\$35.00	\$21,525.00	\$24.00	\$14,760.00
14	Minor Concrete (Type II Curb)	LF	290	\$102.00	\$29,580.00	\$75.00	\$21,750.00
15	Minor Concrete (Type A1-6 Curb)	LF	130	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$65.00	\$8,450.00
16	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	SF	1,850	\$22.00	\$40,700.00	\$21.00	\$38,850.00
17	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	EA	20	\$8,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$110,000.00
18	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)	SF	2,682	\$5.00	\$13,410.00	\$5.50	\$14,751.00
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Yellow)	SF	1,045	\$5.00	\$5,225.00	\$5.50	\$5,747.50
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Green)	SF	2,900	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$19.00	\$55,100.00
21	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 9)	LF	1,390	\$0.90	\$1,251.00	\$1.00	\$1,390.00
22	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 22)	LF	2,745	\$1.75	\$4,803.75	\$2.00	\$5,490.00
23	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 27B)	LF	25	\$0.75	\$18.75	\$0.75	\$18.75
24	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 32)	LF	1015	\$2.70	\$2,740.50	\$3.25	\$3,298.75
25	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 38)	LF	1,270	\$1.50	\$1,905.00	\$1.75	\$2,222.50
26	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 39)	LF	7,235	\$1.00	\$7,235.00	\$1.25	\$9,043.75
27	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Detail 39A)	LF	3,685	\$0.95	\$3,500.75	\$1.25	\$4,606.25
28	Roadside Sign (Metal Post)	EA	13	\$355.00	\$4,615.00	\$465.00	\$6,045.00
	Paint Curb (Red)	LF	110	\$3.50	\$385.00	\$4.00	\$440.00
30	Paint Curb (White)	LF	5	\$3.50	\$17.50	\$4.00	\$20.00
31	Replace Existing Inlet Grate	EA	16	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$725.00	\$11,600.00
32	Furnish and Install Landscaping	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
33	Furnish and Install Irrigation System	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$67,450.00	\$67,450.00
34	Plant Establishment and Maintenance (180 days)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00
35	Signal Modification (Maude Ave and Sunnyvale Ave)	LS	1	\$355,000.00	\$355,000.00	\$303,298.00	\$303,298.00

05/14/18 Bid Summary

Invitation for Bids No . PW18-06				Redgwick Construction Co		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.		
Maude Ave Bikeway & Streetscape				21 Hegenberger Ct.		3826 Depot Rd.		
TR-15/03-17				Oakland, CA 94621		Hayward, CA 94545		
				Bob Rahebi		Johnny Zanette		
BID ITEMS		UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
36	Modify Existing IRWL System (Maude Ave and Bayview Ave)	LS	1	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$119,899.00	\$119,899.00	
37	Roadway Excavation (Additional Pavement Conform Areas) (Revocable)	CY	60	\$130.00	\$7,800.00	\$173.00	\$10,380.00	
38	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) (Additional Pavement Conform Areas) (Revocable)	TON	120	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$183.00	\$21,960.00	
39	Dispose of Pavement Fabric (Revocable)	SF	6,000	\$0.65	\$3,900.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	
40	Pavement and Base Failure Repair (Additional Excavated Depths) (Revocable)	CY	58	\$200.00	\$11,600.00	\$645.00	\$37,410.00	
41	Adjust Water Meter Box	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	
42	Relocate Water Meter	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	
	BID TOTAL				\$1,551,268.25		\$1,675,917.50	
	Surety			10% Bid Bond* A Bond Black Top		10% Bid Bond A Chrisp Co		
	Primary License							
	Subs							
				Chrisp Company		Bond Blacktop		
				R&R Maher Construction		Bear Electrical		
				Poms Landscaping, Inc.		Lonestar Landscape		
				All City Trucking		Stoloski & Gonza	lez	
				ABSL Const				
				Brown & Fesler In	nc			
*Red	wick provided an esecuted bid bond dated before the bid opening, after t	he bid o	pening. Thi	s bid irregularity is	recommended to b	e waived as an imm	naterial defect.	